(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Qleksandr Zozulia

Position applied for: | Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 28.02.1989 Odessa
Phones: @ +37360033693 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: = alexmarinez1989@gmail.com Ukraine / Odessa.

City:
Messenger: = +48 513 269 661 Home address: | Jana Pawla 13, Wroclaw
English level: = Good Closest airport: = Chisinau
USA visa valid up: | 08.08.2027 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB683358 21.10.2021 Ukraine 21.10.2026
International passport FH181668 27.07.2017 Ukraine 27.07.2027

National passport KM336444 05.10.2005 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Professional license KGD207667726 08.06.2023 Russia 18.04.2028
Endorsement 08.06.2023 18.04.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/291035/

Basic Safety
Training

Advanced Fire
Fighting

Proficiency in
Survival Craft and
RB
Medical Care
Medical First Aid

GMDSS Operator

GMDSS
Endorsement

Ship Security
Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS
Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard

Cargo

Bridge Team
Management

Ship Safety Officer
Free Fall LB
Risk Ass

ECDIS JRC
JAN701-2000

ECDIS Furuno FMD
3200-BB

ECDIS ChartWorld
eGlobe G2

ECDIS Navi-Sailor
4000

BWTS ERMA First

1.01.1519/2023

1.02.0849/2023

1.03.1137/2023

1.06.0138/2023

1.05.0862/2023

KGD207667609

KGD207667609

1898147

1900643/1900394

EH2397U4DUW8BZ

1699577

EH2396X9VMASBAP

EH238X6CJEBWHQ

12099

FFL24080501

RA24080301

91831/324951

TE48489

MYCERTMO00120YNTEU2SIU9

2023-PH-EPS-NS40-0197

110723009

10.05.2023

12.05.2023

16.05.2023

13.04.2023

19.05.2023

08.06.2023

08.06.2023

28.04.2023

20.04.2023

12.07.2023

21.04.2023

18.07.2023

19.07.2023

19.01.2019

05.08.2024

03.08.2024

23.08.2017

14.02.2021

26.12.2022

14.07.2023

07.07.2023

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

Russia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Germany

Ukraine

Germany

Ukraine

Greece

10.05.2028

12.05.2028

16.05.2028

13.04.2028

19.05.2028

28.04.2028

28.04.2028

28.04.2028

20.04.2028

21.04.2028

19.01.2026

05.08.2029

03.08.2029



Safety&Cargo
Handling for EH23GRCUA2SUPN 20.07.2023 Ukraine
B.carriers

Hatch Cover
Inspection & EH232VEQ633233 07.07.2023 Ukraine

Maintenance

Hatch Cover

MACGREGOR MCG-HCO-2408-752 09.08.2024 Poland
Bridge Team &
Resource EH238X6CJEBWHQ 19.07.2023 Ukraine
Management
Mental Health & EH23GDJ3AF6TOP 06.07.2023 Ukraine
Wellbeing at Sea
JRC JAN 7201/
7201S /9201 / ACATJRC40/19973/eMaritimegroup/20241219 19.12.2024 UK
9201S
Odessa Medical 461540801 25.08.2025 Ukraine 25.08.2026
Liberia ENDORSEMENT 1474158 08.07.2025 18.04.2028
SHIPS
. . MED LIGURIA/ Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W / 03.04.2025 - SURVEYS &
Chief Officer
LIBERIA 51156 9480 03.08.2025 SERVICES
SRL/ITALY
Bulk carrier / 20.06.2024 - AVB Ahreinkiel
Voge Mia / Liberia B&W /7860
Chiof Officer ge ia FEben 36866 23.07.2024 Vogemann
Bolten GmbH &
SOLD THE VESSEL Co /GERMANY
Chief Officer R SHIPPING /
UAE
End of contract
NAVIOS ASTERIKS / Bulk carrier / B&W /12549 20.09.2023 - NAVIOS
Panama 76801 10.01.2024 MARITIME

Chief Officer MANAGEMENT



VENTURE PEARL /

Liberi
Chief Officer bera
VENTURE TEAM/
Marshall Islands
Chief Officer arshaftisia
CAPE KALLIA/
Cyprus
Chief Officer ypru
COALMAX/ Cyprus
Chief Officer
NEWMAX / Cyprus
Chief Officer
Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

End of contract

Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
55639 9480

Sold the vessel

Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
38947 7565

Sold the vessel

Bulk carrier / Wartsila /
203027 18780

End of contract

Bulk carrier / Wartsila /
203100 18780
Family reason
Bulk carrier / Wartsila /
203067 18780

End of contract

Height: 178

Weight: 76

Admiral Ushakov Maritime

State University

Navigator

No

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

/ GREECE

01.01.2023 -
25.03.2023

SU-NAV
MANAGEMENT
/INDIA

11.01.2022 -
19.03.2022

SU-NAV
MANAGEMENT
/INDIA

27.06.2020 -
21.11.2020

TRANSMED
MARITIME /
GREECE

08.02.2020 -
17.04.2020

TRANSMED
MARITIME /
GREECE

26.08.2018 -
19.02.2019

TRANSMED
MARITIME /
GREECE

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43

Computer's offices

English, Ukraine, Russia.
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